RFPA5208
Wi-Fi PA 2.4GHz to 2.5Ghz
Data Sheet Brief 20161108 |  Subject to change without notice 1 of 2   www.qorvo.com
General Description
The RFPA5208 is a three-stage power amplifier (PA) designed for
WiFi 802.11b/g/n/ac systems.  The integrated input and output 50Ω
match and integrated regulator minimizes layout area in the
customer’s application, reduces the bill of materials and

• Microcells
• Consumer Premise Equipment
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RFPA5208SB Sample bag with 5 pieces
RFPA5208SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFPA5208SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
RFPA5208TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
RFPA5208PCK-410 Evaluation Board plus 5 loose pcs
RFPA5208
RFPA5208
RFPA5208
Wi-Fi PA 2.4GHz to 2.5Ghz